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Standings

TEAM W L
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven 11 3
Four Scores and Seven Yards &go 6
Knights of the Hairless Beaver 8 6
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters 8
Bunny Pit

| Smell Like Strippers
Microsoft Bob
Weiner Circle Dawgs
Lemon Farmers
TNWNFOTT
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Total Points

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters
Bunny Pit

Weiner Circle Dawgs
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Knights of the Hairless Beaver
Four Scores and Seven Yards A§804.46

| Smell Like Strippers
Microsoft Bob

Lemon Farmers
TNWNFOTT

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357

1510.40
1452.84
1374.82
1332.44
1312.06

1295.00
1291.32
1212.86
1181.24

PF
1325.82
1101.04
1173.60
1286.74
1211.90
1147.54
1147.36
1148.68
1048.14
1040.84

PA
1136.44
1196.60
1051.90
1172.60
1163.68
1177.72
1202.28
1217.26
1120.62
1192.56

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 2
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