

Sunshine Tax

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
All K2 Fours Go To Heaven	11	3	0	0.786	1325.82	1136.44	Lost 1
Four Scores and Seven Yards	s A8go	o 6	0	0.571	1101.04	1196.60	Lost 1
Knights of the Hairless Beave	r 8	6	0	0.571	1173.60	1051.90	Won 2
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	8	6	0	0.571	1286.74	1172.60	Lost 2
Bunny Pit	7	7	0	0.500	1211.90	1163.68	Won 1
I Smell Like Strippers	7	7	0	0.500	1147.54	1177.72	Won 1
Microsoft Bob	6	8	0	0.429	1147.36	1202.28	Won 2
Weiner Circle Dawgs	5	9	0	0.357	1148.68	1217.26	Lost 2
Lemon Farmers	5	9	0	0.357	1048.14	1120.62	Lost 3
TNWNFOTT	5	9	0	0.357	1040.84	1192.56	Won 2

Total Points

All K2 Fours Go To Heaven	1510.40
Glassy Wing Sharpshooters	1452.84
Bunny Pit	1374.82
Weiner Circle Dawgs	1332.44
Knights of the Hairless Beaver	1312.06
Four Scores and Seven Yards	A ġô 04.46
I Smell Like Strippers	1295.00
Microsoft Bob	1291.32
Lemon Farmers	1212.86
TNWNFOTT	1181.24